SVNIT Surat JoSAA Round 2 Cutoff - SC Category

Course Name Quota Seat Type Gender Opening Rank Closing Rank
Atrtificial Intelligence HS SC Gender-Neutral 1285 2777
Atrtificial Intelligence HS SC Female-only (including Supernumerary) 2203 2203
Artificial Intelligence oS SC Gender-Neutral 2123 2420
Artificial Intelligence (OK] SC Female-only (including Supernumerary) 2533 2617
Atrtificial Intelligence (Integrated) HS SC Gender-Neutral 3380 3633
Artificial Intelligence (Integrated) HS SC Female-only (including Supernumerary) 3880 3880
Artificial Intelligence (Integrated) (OK] SC Gender-Neutral 2520 2758
Artificial Intelligence (Integrated) (OK] SC Female-only (including Supernumerary) 5217 5217
Chemical Engineering HS SC Gender-Neutral 4755 8780
Chemical Engineering HS SC Female-only (including Supernumerary) 6613 9402
Chemical Engineering (ON] SC Gender-Neutral 6058 6762
Chemical Engineering (OK] SC Female-only (including Supernumerary) 7516 8295
Chemistry HS SC Gender-Neutral 16155 17226
Chemistry oS SC Gender-Neutral 8733 9139
Civil Engineering HS SC Gender-Neutral 5845 11004
Civil Engineering HS SC Female-only (including Supernumerary) 8762 13581
Civil Engineering (O] SC Gender-Neutral 5686 6664
Civil Engineering oS SC Female-only (including Supernumerary) 9112 9232
Computer Science and Engineering HS SC Gender-Neutral 511 1183
Computer Science and Engineering HS SC Female-only (including Supernumerary) 682 1428
Computer Science and Engineering (O] SC Gender-Neutral 1670 1926
Computer Science and Engineering (O] SC Female-only (including Supernumerary) 1770 1984
Electrical Engineering HS SC Gender-Neutral 2544 7791
Electrical Engineering HS SC Female-only (including Supernumerary) 4783 7110
Electrical Engineering (O] SC Gender-Neutral 3126 3920
Electrical Engineering (O] SC Female-only (including Supernumerary) 5925 5940
Electronics and Communication Engineering HS SC Gender-Neutral 1765 3496
Electronics and Communication Engineering HS SC Female-only (including Supernumerary) 3203 3728
Electronics and Communication Engineering (O] SC Gender-Neutral 2571 3210

Electronics and Communication Engineering (O] SC Female-only (including Supernumerary) 3974 4946



Electronics and VLSI Engineering
Electronics and VLSI Engineering
Electronics and VLSI Engineering
Electronics and VLSI Engineering
Engineering Physics

Engineering Physics

Engineering Physics

Engineering Physics

Industrial Chemistry

Industrial Chemistry

Industrial Chemistry

Industrial Chemistry
Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics and Computing
Mathematics and Computing
Mathematics and Computing
Mathematics and Computing
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering

Physics

Physics

HS
HS
(O]
(OR]
HS
HS
oS
(OR]
HS
HS
(O]
(OR]
HS
(ON]
HS
HS
(ON]
(ON]
HS
HS
(ON]
(ON]
HS
(ON]

SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

4193
5255
2193
5551
11963
12268
5029
8729
11975
9601
6971
10523
12751
8045
1416
2867
2471
4181
8669
7992
4005
7574
14555
8560

5008
5255
3596
5551
11963
12268
6222
8729
11975
9601
6971
10523
15732
8841
1416
2867
2471
4181
11784
12004
5767
8730
15914
9106



