SVNIT Surat JoSAA Round 2 Cutoff - SC Category								
Course Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank			
Artificial Intelligence	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	1285	2777			
Artificial Intelligence	HS	sc	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2203	2203			
Artificial Intelligence	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	2123	2420			
Artificial Intelligence	os	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2533	2617			
Artificial Intelligence (Integrated)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	3380	3633			
Artificial Intelligence (Integrated)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3880	3880			
Artificial Intelligence (Integrated)	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	2520	2758			
Artificial Intelligence (Integrated)	os	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5217	5217			
Chemical Engineering	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	4755	8780			
Chemical Engineering	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6613	9402			
Chemical Engineering	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	6058	6762			
Chemical Engineering	os	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7516	8295			
Chemistry	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	16155	17226			
Chemistry	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	8733	9139			
Civil Engineering	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5845	11004			
Civil Engineering	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8762	13581			
Civil Engineering	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	5686	6664			
Civil Engineering	os	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9112	9232			
Computer Science and Engineering	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	511	1183			
Computer Science and Engineering	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	682	1428			
Computer Science and Engineering	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	1670	1926			
Computer Science and Engineering	os	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1770	1984			
Electrical Engineering	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	2544	7791			
Electrical Engineering	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4783	7110			
Electrical Engineering	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	3126	3920			
Electrical Engineering	os	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5925	5940			
Electronics and Communication Engineering	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	1765	3496			
Electronics and Communication Engineering	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3203	3728			
Electronics and Communication Engineering	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	2571	3210			
Electronics and Communication Engineering	os	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3974	4946			

Electronics and VLSI Engineering	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	4193	5008
Electronics and VLSI Engineering	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5255	5255
Electronics and VLSI Engineering	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	2193	3596
Electronics and VLSI Engineering	os	sc	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5551	5551
Engineering Physics	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	11963	11963
Engineering Physics	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12268	12268
Engineering Physics	os	sc	Gender-Neutral	5029	6222
Engineering Physics	os	sc	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8729	8729
Industrial Chemistry	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	11975	11975
Industrial Chemistry	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9601	9601
Industrial Chemistry	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	6971	6971
Industrial Chemistry	os	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10523	10523
Mathematics	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	12751	15732
Mathematics	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	8045	8841
Mathematics and Computing	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	1416	1416
Mathematics and Computing	HS	sc	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2867	2867
Mathematics and Computing	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	2471	2471
Mathematics and Computing	os	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4181	4181
Mechanical Engineering	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	8669	11784
Mechanical Engineering	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7992	12004
Mechanical Engineering	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	4005	5767
Mechanical Engineering	os	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7574	8730
Physics	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	14555	15914
Physics	os	sc	Gender-Neutral	8560	9106